


Detector Meeting / Programme Monday 4 August 2025

Detector Meeting

Monday 4 August 2025

Round table (14:05 - 15:35)

time [id] title

14:05 [4] Sensors

14:10 [17] Interposer
14:15 [5] Module building

14:20 [6] Module testing

14:25 [7] Module loading

14:30 [8] Petal core

14:35 [9] Bus tape

14:40 [11] EoS
14:45 [12] Integration

14:50 [13] Testbeam

14:55 [16] Petal testing

15:00 [14] System test

Page 1

presenter
SANDER, Christian
DIEZ CORNELL, Sergio

SANDER, Christian
ROSTAMVAND, Leila
HEIM, Sarah
OERDEK, Serhat

SITNIKOVA, Elizaveta
MELONI, Federico
BAYER, Lukas

NG, Yvonne

ARIZA, Dario
HALLFORD, John Andrew
FRANCONI, Laura

VIVAS ALBORNOZ, Mariana

Isabel
JACOBS, Ruth Magdalena
DIEZ CORNELL, Sergio

ARIZA, Dario

ARLING, Jan-Hendrik
MAUER, Konstantin
DIEZ CORNELL, Sergio

JONES, Eleanor
CASPAR, Maximilian Felix
DIEZ CORNELL, Sergio

SCHMITT, Stefan

GREGOR, Ingrid-Maria
ARLING, Jan-Hendrik
FRANCONI, Laura
CASPAR, Maximilian Felix
DIEZ CORNELL, Sergio

ARLING, Jan-Hendrik
HUTH, Lennart
HE, Yajun

KREMER, Jakub
ARLING, Jan-Hendrik
MAUER, Konstantin
CASPAR, Maximilian Felix

ARLING, Jan-Hendrik
MAUER, Konstantin
HUTH, Lennart

CASPAR, Maximilian Felix
DIEZ CORNELL, Sergio



Detector Meeting / Programme Monday 4 August 2025

15:10 [15] AOB

Page 2



